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LC双工 E13塑胶插头

互换性：

回波损耗：

插入损耗：

最大插入损耗：

≤0.2db

≤0.1db

≤0.2db

≤0.3db

重复性： ≤0.1db

防水等级： IP67

波长： 1200～1600nm

传输速度： 10Gb/s

阻燃等级： UL94-V0

技术参数

连接方式： 耦合连接

插拔次数： ≥500

产品型号 L(mm)

外壳材料： 高性能工程塑料

插芯材料： 氧化皓

工作温度： -25℃～80℃

储存温度： -5℃～65℃

大气压力： （86～106）kPa

相对湿度： ≤90%

环境条件

防水圈： 硅胶

材料
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